Rio Grande Watermaster Contractual Sales

Account No. Owner Name Contact Name Amount in Acre-feet Type Contact Phone: Contact Email Address
2736-000 Joel Ruiz Joel Ruiz 2.0000 Irrigation (956) 763-1320 datlax@gmail.com
2421-A01 Brask Dumont Ranch, Inc. >100.0000 Irrigation/Mining
2688-Al1 Snowmass, Inc. Jenna Lamon >100.0000 Irrigation/Mining (830) 538-9627 jenna@brask.com
2913-001 Rio Grande Land & Cattle, L.P. >100.0000 Irrigation/Mining
2708-001 Joel Ruiz & Ana Maria Ruiz Joel Ruiz 5.0000 Irrigation/Mining (956) 763-1320 datlax@gmail.com
0808-000 . S S Industrial/Municipal
0808-001 Hidalgo County Irrigation District No. 2 Hidalgo County Irrigation District |y jeq on request Municipal P (956) 787-1422 heid2@sbcglobalnet

No. 2 Office P P
0808-005 Irrigation/Mining
0848-000 : I Varies on request Municipal : @ .
0348002 Hidalgo County Water Improvement District No. 3 Joe De Leon 300.0000 Mining (956) 686-8303 joedeleon123@hotmail.com
0423-001
0810-002 SM Energy Company Ryan Dennison Varies on request Mining (832) 366-7301 rdennison@sm-energy.com
0812-011
0288-000 Russell Plantation Frank Russell Varies on request Irrigation/Mining (956) 367-1092 russellfranke@aol.com
0829-005 Cameron County Irrigation District No. 6 Patrica Munoz/Rogelio Sanchez 200.0000 Municipal (956) 399-7186 pmunoz@ccidé.org
0829-000 ) Varies on request Irrigation/Mining rsanchez@ccid6.org
0814-000 City of Roma Jose Vela >600.0000 Municipal (956) 437-3707 jvela@cityofroma.net
0803-000 La Feria Irrigation District Cameron County No. 3 Mari Villarreal Varies on request Domestic/Industrial/Municipal (956) 797-2295 mvillarreal@lfidcc3.org
2714-000 Fasken, Ltd. Shawn Howndge Varies on request Irrigation (432) 553-9447 Shawnh@forl.com
2714-001 Fasken, Ltd. Shawn Howndge Varies on request Mining (432) 553-9447 Shawnh@forl.com
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